
OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Annalee Bartels 12 IC REGINA 19:57

2 2 Bethany Smeed 11 KENNEDY 20:14

3 3 Haidyn Barker 10 CCA 20:23.91

4 4 Kylie Daily 9 DAV. WEST 20:59

5 5 Lauren Gray 12 KENNEDY 21:15

6 6 Anabel Bradley 10 KENNEDY 21:16

7 7 Mya Whitaker 10 IC REGINA 21:23

8 8 Makenna Hetrick 9 CR WASHINGTON 21:29

9 9 Taya Melendez 10 MUSCATINE 21:57.18

10 10 Kayla Jiras 12 CCA 22:00.19

11 11 Erica Schulte 12 KENNEDY 22:12

12 12 Karly Ricketts 11 MUSCATINE 22:13.93

13 13 LIZZY SCHMITT 12 XAVIER 22:17

14 14 Kaitlyn Powell 11 DAV. WEST 22:25

15 15 Josie Pursley 11 IC REGINA 22:37

16 16 Avery Allan 10 CCA 22:42.44

17 17 Kayleigh Duncan 11 KENNEDY 22:43

18 18 Libby Wickham 11 CR WASHINGTON 22:50

19 19 Gwen Kuhl 12 MUSCATINE 23:01.68

21 21 Maggie Gorman 11 CR WASHINGTON 23:06

20 20 Natalie Franklin 11 IC REGINA 23:06

22 22 ABBY HORSTMANN 9 XAVIER 23:08

23 23 Jadalynn Daily 9 DAV. WEST 23:09

24 24 Rachel Wildemuth 11 DAV. WEST 23:18

25 25 Ava Oldman 9 CCA 23:22.41

26 26 Allie Kounkel 11 CCA 23:40.91

27 27 Allison Hein 11 IC REGINA 23:50

28 28 Keira Sickels 9 IC REGINA 23:55

29 29 HOPE SCHULTE 12 XAVIER 23:55

30 30 Emily Fusselman 12 KENNEDY 23:58

31 31 Josie Voss 11 IC REGINA 24:04

32 32 Emily Fechhelm 11 CR WASHINGTON 24:04.01

33 33 Grace Fox 11 CR WASHINGTON 24:04.80

34 34 Kiara Hallett 9 MUSCATINE 24:09.89

35 35 Nariah Einfeldt 11 MUSCATINE 24:18.31

36 Cate Klitgaard 9 IC REGINA 24:30



37 36 FAITH KARL 11 XAVIER 24:37

38 37 Meghan Cullen 11 CCA 24:39.63

39 38 Eva Plathe 9 CCA 24:40.41

40 39 Ella Davis 12 CR WASHINGTON 24:42

41 40 Lola Stamler 9 MUSCATINE 24:43.06

42 41 Ruve Roos 10 MUSCATINE 24:49.48

43 42 Ellie Rockwell 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:08

44 Alexis Ponce 12 CCA 25:20.02

45 Anna Tarvestad 10 CR WASHINGTON 25:34

46 43 MADELYN DAKE 11 XAVIER 25:42

47 Alex Spies 11 IC REGINA 26:05

48 44 ALLISON TALYAT 12 XAVIER 26:41

49 Ally Greving 11 IC REGINA 27:07

50 45 Grace Schneiderman 11 DAV. WEST 27:24

51 Isabella DiBeasi 12 CCA 28:28.13

3rd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

3 3 Haidyn Barker 10 CCA 20:23.91

10 10 Kayla Jiras 12 CCA 22:00.19

16 16 Avery Allan 10 CCA 22:42.44

25 25 Ava Oldman 9 CCA 23:22.41

26 26 Allie Kounkel 11 CCA 23:40.91

38 37 Meghan Cullen 11 CCA 24:39.63

39 38 Eva Plathe 9 CCA 24:40.41

44 Alexis Ponce 12 CCA 25:20.02

51 Isabella DiBeasi 12 CCA 28:28.13

80

6th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

8 8 Makenna Hetrick 9 CR WASHINGTON 21:29

18 18 Libby Wickham 11 CR WASHINGTON 22:50

21 21 Maggie Gorman 11 CR WASHINGTON 23:06

32 32 Emily Fechhelm 11 CR WASHINGTON 24:04.01

33 33 Grace Fox 11 CR WASHINGTON 24:04.80

40 39 Ella Davis 12 CR WASHINGTON 24:42



43 42 Ellie Rockwell 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:08

45 Anna Tarvestad 10 CR WASHINGTON 25:34

112

5th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

4 4 Kylie Daily 9 DAV. WEST 20:59

14 14 Kaitlyn Powell 11 DAV. WEST 22:25

23 23 Jadalynn Daily 9 DAV. WEST 23:09

24 24 Rachel Wildemuth 11 DAV. WEST 23:18

50 45 Grace Schneiderman 11 DAV. WEST 27:24

110

2nd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Annalee Bartels 12 IC REGINA 19:57

7 7 Mya Whitaker 10 IC REGINA 21:23

15 15 Josie Pursley 11 IC REGINA 22:37

20 20 Natalie Franklin 11 IC REGINA 23:06

27 27 Allison Hein 11 IC REGINA 23:50

28 28 Keira Sickels 9 IC REGINA 23:55

31 31 Josie Voss 11 IC REGINA 24:04

36 Cate Klitgaard 9 IC REGINA 24:30

47 Alex Spies 11 IC REGINA 26:05

49 Ally Greving 11 IC REGINA 27:07

70

1st OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

2 2 Bethany Smeed 11 KENNEDY 20:14

5 5 Lauren Gray 12 KENNEDY 21:15

6 6 Anabel Bradley 10 KENNEDY 21:16

11 11 Erica Schulte 12 KENNEDY 22:12

17 17 Kayleigh Duncan 11 KENNEDY 22:43

30 30 Emily Fusselman 12 KENNEDY 23:58

41

4th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

9 9 Taya Melendez 10 MUSCATINE 21:57.18



12 12 Karly Ricketts 11 MUSCATINE 22:13.93

19 19 Gwen Kuhl 12 MUSCATINE 23:01.68

34 34 Kiara Hallett 9 MUSCATINE 24:09.89

35 35 Nariah Einfeldt 11 MUSCATINE 24:18.31

41 40 Lola Stamler 9 MUSCATINE 24:43.06

42 41 Ruve Roos 10 MUSCATINE 24:49.48

109

7th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

13 13 LIZZY SCHMITT 12 XAVIER 22:17

22 22 ABBY HORSTMANN 9 XAVIER 23:08

29 29 HOPE SCHULTE 12 XAVIER 23:55

37 36 FAITH KARL 11 XAVIER 24:37

46 43 MADELYN DAKE 11 XAVIER 25:42

48 44 ALLISON TALYAT 12 XAVIER 26:41

143



OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Brandon Barker 12 CCA 16:33.48
2 2 Ethan Stout 12 CR WASHINGTON 16:51.65
3 3 MILES WILSON 10 KENNEDY 16:59
4 4 Gavin Zillyette 11 CCA 17:15.91
5 5 JACOB BRUNS 9 KENNEDY 17:24
6 6 Lukas Engledow 12 CR WASHINGTON 17:30.49
7 7 HENRY MCMAHON 9 KENNEDY 17:32
8 8 Jackson Hessell 12 DAV. WEST 17:34
9 9 DYLAN SINES 12 KENNEDY 17:47
10 10 Sam Gordon 11 MUSCATINE 17:50.84
11 11 Noah Yost 9 CCA 17:54.48
12 12 Logan Kirchner 12 MUSCATINE 18:00.91
13 13 JACOB HORTON 10 KENNEDY 18:04
14 14 Aidan Daufeldt 12 MUSCATINE 18:06.78
15 15 RANDALL KINNER 11 XAVIER 18:07
16 16 Peyton Stadler 10 CCA 18:09.87
17 17 Trevor Diedrichs 12 MUSCATINE 18:12.96
18 18 CONNOR MCGOVERN 11 KENNEDY 18:19
19 19 Aidan Armstrong 11 MUSCATINE 18:33.49
20 20 Tanner Tomas 11 CCA 18:33.91
21 21 Dan Maley 10 IC REGINA 18:37
22 22 REECE MURRAY 9 KENNEDY 18:42
23 23 Wyatt Tjaden 12 CR WASHINGTON 18:43.74
24 24 Jackson Schloss 10 CCA 18:46.34
25 25 Cameron Kimm 10 CCA 18:48.41
26 26 BRYOR HANSEL 12 XAVIER 18:52
27 CREW GEATER 9 KENNEDY 18:54
28 KYAN STRICKER 11 KENNEDY 18:58
29 BENCE ABONYI 9 KENNEDY 19:03
30 27 John Lorenz 10 CR WASHINGTON 19:05.81
31 28 Lucas McCarley 11 CR WASHINGTON 19:07.81
32 29 Shiloh Morter 10 MUSCATINE 19:14.92
33 30 Daniel Hughes 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:21.44
34 31 BRADY HORSTMANN 11 XAVIER 19:34
35 32 Paxron Foor 12 MUSCATINE 19:38.21
36 33 JOHN TROTTA 12 XAVIER 19:40
37 Joel Larue 12 MUSCATINE 19:44.92
39 35 Camden Kilker 10 DAV. WEST 19:55
38 34 Adam Boblenz 11 IC REGINA 19:55
40 36 HANK ESKER 12 XAVIER 19:56
41 37 Riordan Smith 9 IC REGINA 20:04
42 38 Jacob Barnett 11 IC REGINA 20:17
43 39 LUCAS LOWDER 12 XAVIER 20:24
44 40 Austin Peckenschneider 12 DAV. WEST 20:28
45 41 Joe Polyak 9 IC REGINA 20:30
47 43 Patrick DeVine 11 DAV. WEST 20:47
46 42 Nicholas Abusada 12 IC REGINA 20:47
48 44 Colin Olney 9 IC REGINA 21:20
49 Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell 9 IC REGINA 21:25
50 45 Jaycob McDaniel 10 DAV. WEST 21:51
51 Will Boblenz 9 IC REGINA 22:18
52 Peter Chen 12 IC REGINA 22:21



2nd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Brandon Barker 12 CCA 16:33.48
4 4 Gavin Zillyette 11 CCA 17:15.91
11 11 Noah Yost 9 CCA 17:54.48
16 16 Peyton Stadler 10 CCA 18:09.87
20 20 Tanner Tomas 11 CCA 18:33.91
24 24 Jackson Schloss 10 CCA 18:46.34
25 25 Cameron Kimm 10 CCA 18:48.41

52

4th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

2 2 Ethan Stout 12 CR WASHINGTON 16:51.65
6 6 Lukas Engledow 12 CR WASHINGTON 17:30.49
23 23 Wyatt Tjaden 12 CR WASHINGTON 18:43.74
30 27 John Lorenz 10 CR WASHINGTON 19:05.81
31 28 Lucas McCarley 11 CR WASHINGTON 19:07.81
33 30 Daniel Hughes 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:21.44

86

7th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

8 8 Jackson Hessell 12 DAV. WEST 17:34
39 35 Camden Kilker 10 DAV. WEST 19:55
44 40 Austin Peckenschneider 12 DAV. WEST 20:28
47 43 Patrick DeVine 11 DAV. WEST 20:47
50 45 Jaycob McDaniel 10 DAV. WEST 21:51

171

6th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

21 21 Dan Maley 10 IC REGINA 18:37
38 34 Adam Boblenz 11 IC REGINA 19:55
41 37 Riordan Smith 9 IC REGINA 20:04
42 38 Jacob Barnett 11 IC REGINA 20:17
45 41 Joe Polyak 9 IC REGINA 20:30
46 42 Nicholas Abusada 12 IC REGINA 20:47
48 44 Colin Olney 9 IC REGINA 21:20
49 Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell 9 IC REGINA 21:25
51 Will Boblenz 9 IC REGINA 22:18
52 Peter Chen 12 IC REGINA 22:21

171

1st OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

3 3 MILES WILSON 10 KENNEDY 16:59
5 5 JACOB BRUNS 9 KENNEDY 17:24
7 7 HENRY MCMAHON 9 KENNEDY 17:32
9 9 DYLAN SINES 12 KENNEDY 17:47
13 13 JACOB HORTON 10 KENNEDY 18:04



18 18 CONNOR MCGOVERN 11 KENNEDY 18:19
22 22 REECE MURRAY 9 KENNEDY 18:42
27 CREW GEATER 9 KENNEDY 18:54
28 KYAN STRICKER 11 KENNEDY 18:58
29 BENCE ABONYI 9 KENNEDY 19:03

37

3rd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

10 10 Sam Gordon 11 MUSCATINE 17:50.84
12 12 Logan Kirchner 12 MUSCATINE 18:00.91
14 14 Aidan Daufeldt 12 MUSCATINE 18:06.78
17 17 Trevor Diedrichs 12 MUSCATINE 18:12.96
19 19 Aidan Armstrong 11 MUSCATINE 18:33.49
32 29 Shiloh Morter 10 MUSCATINE 19:14.92
35 32 Paxron Foor 12 MUSCATINE 19:38.21
37 Joel Larue 12 MUSCATINE 19:44.92

72

5th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

15 15 RANDALL KINNER 11 XAVIER 18:07
26 26 BRYOR HANSEL 12 XAVIER 18:52
34 31 BRADY HORSTMANN 11 XAVIER 19:34
36 33 JOHN TROTTA 12 XAVIER 19:40
40 36 HANK ESKER 12 XAVIER 19:56
43 39 LUCAS LOWDER 12 XAVIER 20:24

141



OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 MARY CLARE BEAN 11 XAVIER 22:37

2 2 Leah Robinson 10 MUSCATINE 25:08.34
3 3 Katya Klemen 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:46
4 4 Avalon May 9 KENNEDY 26:04
5 5 Grace Miller 9 MUSCATINE 26:08.78
6 6 Madelyn Greve 10 IC REGINA 26:26

7 7 Ella Brewer 11 MUSCATINE 26:31.67
8 8 Eva Ford 9 KENNEDY 26:40
9 9 ALMA COSGROVE 10 XAVIER 26:45

10 10 Kate Schlawin 9 MUSCATINE 26:45.92
11 11 MADDIE SERBOUSEK 12 XAVIER 27:08
12 12 Whitney Markham 12 KENNEDY 27:15
13 13 AVERY ARENS 12 XAVIER 27:17
14 14 Alexa Joss 11 IC REGINA 27:30
15 15 Faith Boileau 9 IC REGINA 27:34

16 16 Maya Theobald 11 MUSCATINE 27:56.59
17 17 Grace Hallam 9 KENNEDY 28:18
18 18 Alexis Selby 10 DAV. WEST 28:40
19 19 PAIGE DENMAN 10 XAVIER 29:26

20 20 Camryn Orr 11 MUSCATINE 29:52.57

21 21 Keria Kreuzenstein 11 MUSCATINE 29:55.28
22 22 Jaedyn Berryman 10 CR WASHINGTON 30:12

23 Courtney Hull 11 MUSCATINE 30:17.07
24 23 Lydia Appleby-Sparro 9 CR WASHINGTON 30:19
25 24 Madelin Nugent 11 IC REGINA 30:35
26 25 ANA MARIA CAWLEY 11 XAVIER 30:36
27 26 Izzy Freund 12 DAV. WEST 33:21
28 27 Willa Stroschine 12 CR WASHINGTON 34:28

29 Hadley Carver 9 MUSCATINE 35:26.59
30 28 Grace Gavin 9 IC REGINA 35:27
31 29 Rachel Eckhoff 9 IC REGINA 36:04
32 30 Isabelle Paulsen 9 CR WASHINGTON 36:15

4th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

3 3 Katya Klemen 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:46
22 22 Jaedyn Berryman 10 CR WASHINGTON 30:12
24 23 Lydia Appleby-Sparro 9 CR WASHINGTON 30:19
28 27 Willa Stroschine 12 CR WASHINGTON 34:28
32 30 Isabelle Paulsen 9 CR WASHINGTON 36:15

105

OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

18 18 Alexis Selby 10 DAV. WEST 28:40
27 26 Izzy Freund 12 DAV. WEST 33:21

3rd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

6 6 Madelyn Greve 10 IC REGINA 26:26



14 14 Alexa Joss 11 IC REGINA 27:30
15 15 Faith Boileau 9 IC REGINA 27:34
25 24 Madelin Nugent 11 IC REGINA 30:35
30 28 Grace Gavin 9 IC REGINA 35:27
31 29 Rachel Eckhoff 9 IC REGINA 36:04

87

OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

4 4 Avalon May 9 KENNEDY 26:04
8 8 Eva Ford 9 KENNEDY 26:40

12 12 Whitney Markham 12 KENNEDY 27:15
17 17 Grace Hallam 9 KENNEDY 28:18

1st OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

2 2 Leah Robinson 10 MUSCATINE 25:08.34

5 5 Grace Miller 9 MUSCATINE 26:08.78

7 7 Ella Brewer 11 MUSCATINE 26:31.67

10 10 Kate Schlawin 9 MUSCATINE 26:45.92

16 16 Maya Theobald 11 MUSCATINE 27:56.59

20 20 Camryn Orr 11 MUSCATINE 29:52.57

21 21 Keria Kreuzenstein 11 MUSCATINE 29:55.28

23 Courtney Hull 11 MUSCATINE 30:17.07

29 Hadley Carver 9 MUSCATINE 35:26.59
40

2nd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 MARY CLARE BEAN 11 XAVIER 22:37
9 9 ALMA COSGROVE 10 XAVIER 26:45

11 11 MADDIE SERBOUSEK 12 XAVIER 27:08
13 13 AVERY ARENS 12 XAVIER 27:17
19 19 PAIGE DENMAN 10 XAVIER 29:26
26 25 ANA MARIA CAWLEY 11 XAVIER 30:36

53



OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Jackson Othmer 9 MUSCATINE 19:03.81
2 2 Dylan Maresca 9 MUSCATINE 19:07.06
3 3 GAVIN SMITH 11 KENNEDY 19:15
4 4 Christian Withrow 12 CCA 19:15.60
5 5 Cooper Chindlund 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:26.08
6 6 JOSH LINK 11 KENNEDY 19:31
7 7 Fred Schultz 9 CCA 19:36.87
8 8 JACK SCHISSEL 11 KENNEDY 19:42
9 9 JONAH HALLAM 11 KENNEDY 19:43

10 10 Jack Hagen 9 CCA 19:45.26
11 11 Conner Bonde 10 CCA 19:50.94
12 12 Austin Foor 10 MUSCATINE 19:51.09
13 13 Kyle Reisinger 9 CR WASHINGTON 19:53.88
14 14 Mike Potter 12 CCA 19:54.09
15 15 Logan Kafer 9 CCA 19:54.26
16 16 Andrew Cartier 9 CCA 19:56.48
17 17 Perry Lindeman 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:57.91
18 18 KADE POPENHAGEN 9 KENNEDY 20:02
19 19 CHRISTIAN HODGINS 9 KENNEDY 20:06
20 Drayden Johnson 12 CCA 20:10.63
21 20 MARCUS CAMACHO 9 XAVIER 20:12
22 21 ALEC BATTIEN 10 XAVIER 20:13
23 22 BRIAN STUBBLEFIELD 11 KENNEDY 20:14
24 BEN KNIPFER 9 KENNEDY 20:15
25 Thomas Stiltner 9 CCA 20:26.16
26 23 Kobe Chindlund 12 CR WASHINGTON 20:30.08
27 Taylor Chrisetensen 12 CCA 20:41.56
28 24 Jon Hight 10 MUSCATINE 20:55.84
29 Konner Kenne 11 CCA 21:13.41
30 25 Kriene Schneidermann 9 CR WASHINGTON 21:15.60
31 26 BLAKE KELLISON 12 XAVIER 21:20
32 CADE PAKKEBIER 9 KENNEDY 21:25
33 ALEX VOLDEN 9 KENNEDY 21:25
34 27 Cameron Smeby 11 CR WASHINGTON 21:25.84
35 Danté Umoren 10 CCA 21:27.87
36 AIDAN ZIEGLER 9 KENNEDY 21:36
37 28 Kyler Sparks 11 DAV. WEST 21:40
38 Dylan Niblo 11 CCA 21:45.73
39 Cole Holmes 9 CCA 21:46.06
40 29 WILL KARL 10 XAVIER 21:51
41 30 Ladon Castle 10 MUSCATINE 21:52.06
42 REAGAN ROELOFS 9 KENNEDY 21:59
43 31 Owen Christy 9 MUSCATINE 22:10.59
44 LUCAS DOLPHIN 10 KENNEDY 22:20
45 32 Bryce Faison 12 DAV. WEST 22:36
46 33 Isaac Tominsky 12 CR WASHINGTON 22:37.68
47 34 Silas Hoffman 11 MUSCATINE 22:53.46
48 35 QUINN LAURENT 11 XAVIER 22:57
49 36 Travis Hodges 12 DAV. WEST 23:10
50 Jack Rogers 11 CR WASHINGTON 23:10.62



51 COLE PRUETT 9 KENNEDY 23:20
52 Sam Arkenberg 12 CR WASHINGTON 23:35.62
53 37 Michael Martin DAV. WEST 23:38
54 COLLIN SWEENEY 9 KENNEDY 23:47
55 Jordan VanHorn 11 CCA 23:53.54
56 Colin Zellemer 10 MUSCATINE 24:07.06
57 38 Dane Christians 11 IC REGINA 24:14
58 39 Dominic Aschenbrenner 9 IC REGINA 24:31
59 Alex Wittnebel 10 CR WASHINGTON 24:45.10
60 40 Tylan Sanders 10 DAV. WEST 24:46
61 Cole Iburg 9 CCA 24:54.23
62 41 JAMES LE 10 XAVIER 25:34
63 Caden Hecker 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:48.81
64 42 Hayden Schmidts 9 DAV. WEST 25:50
65 43 Jack Meyer 12 IC REGINA 26:11
66 44 JACK DELANEY 12 XAVIER 26:39
67 45 Gray Christians 11 IC REGINA 26:40
68 Nathan Schmitt 9 MUSCATINE 26:53.42
69 CALEB SCHLAAK 9 KENNEDY 26:55
70 DAYTON HASSE 12 KENNEDY 28:12.00
71 46 Matt Takacs 9 IC REGINA 29:06
72 CONSTANTINE WHITE 9 XAVIER 29:20

2nd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

4 4 Christian Withrow 12 CCA 19:15.60
7 7 Fred Schultz 9 CCA 19:36.87

10 10 Jack Hagen 9 CCA 19:45.26
11 11 Conner Bonde 10 CCA 19:50.94
14 14 Mike Potter 12 CCA 19:54.09
15 15 Logan Kafer 9 CCA 19:54.26
16 16 Andrew Cartier 9 CCA 19:56.48
20 Drayden Johnson 12 CCA 20:10.63
25 Thomas Stiltner 9 CCA 20:26.16
27 Taylor Chrisetensen 12 CCA 20:41.56
29 Konner Kenne 11 CCA 21:13.41
35 Danté Umoren 10 CCA 21:27.87
38 Dylan Niblo 11 CCA 21:45.73
39 Cole Holmes 9 CCA 21:46.06
55 Jordan VanHorn 11 CCA 23:53.54
61 Cole Iburg 9 CCA 24:54.23

46

4th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

5 5 Cooper Chindlund 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:26.08
13 13 Kyle Reisinger 9 CR WASHINGTON 19:53.88
17 17 Perry Lindeman 12 CR WASHINGTON 19:57.91
26 23 Kobe Chindlund 12 CR WASHINGTON 20:30.08
30 25 Kriene Schneidermann 9 CR WASHINGTON 21:15.60
34 27 Cameron Smeby 11 CR WASHINGTON 21:25.84



46 33 Isaac Tominsky 12 CR WASHINGTON 22:37.68
50 Jack Rogers 11 CR WASHINGTON 23:10.62
52 Sam Arkenberg 12 CR WASHINGTON 23:35.62
59 Alex Wittnebel 10 CR WASHINGTON 24:45.10
63 Caden Hecker 12 CR WASHINGTON 25:48.81

83

6th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

37 28 Kyler Sparks 11 DAV. WEST 21:40
45 32 Bryce Faison 12 DAV. WEST 22:36
49 36 Travis Hodges 12 DAV. WEST 23:10
53 37 Michael Martin DAV. WEST 23:38
60 40 Tylan Sanders 10 DAV. WEST 24:46
64 42 Hayden Schmidts 9 DAV. WEST 25:50

173

1st OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

3 3 GAVIN SMITH 11 KENNEDY 19:15
6 6 JOSH LINK 11 KENNEDY 19:31
8 8 JACK SCHISSEL 11 KENNEDY 19:42
9 9 JONAH HALLAM 11 KENNEDY 19:43

18 18 KADE POPENHAGEN 9 KENNEDY 20:02
19 19 CHRISTIAN HODGINS 9 KENNEDY 20:06
23 22 BRIAN STUBBLEFIELD 11 KENNEDY 20:14
24 BEN KNIPFER 9 KENNEDY 20:15
32 CADE PAKKEBIER 9 KENNEDY 21:25
33 ALEX VOLDEN 9 KENNEDY 21:25
36 AIDAN ZIEGLER 9 KENNEDY 21:36
42 REAGAN ROELOFS 9 KENNEDY 21:59
44 LUCAS DOLPHIN 10 KENNEDY 22:20
51 COLE PRUETT 9 KENNEDY 23:20
54 COLLIN SWEENEY 9 KENNEDY 23:47
69 CALEB SCHLAAK 9 KENNEDY 26:55
70 DAYTON HASSE 12 KENNEDY 28:12.00

44

3rd OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

1 1 Jackson Othmer 9 MUSCATINE 19:03.81
2 2 Dylan Maresca 9 MUSCATINE 19:07.06

12 12 Austin Foor 10 MUSCATINE 19:51.09
28 24 Jon Hight 10 MUSCATINE 20:55.84
41 30 Ladon Castle 10 MUSCATINE 21:52.06
43 31 Owen Christy 9 MUSCATINE 22:10.59
47 34 Silas Hoffman 11 MUSCATINE 22:53.46
56 Colin Zellemer 10 MUSCATINE 24:07.06
68 Nathan Schmitt 9 MUSCATINE 26:53.42

69



5th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

21 20 MARCUS CAMACHO 9 XAVIER 20:12
22 21 ALEC BATTIEN 10 XAVIER 20:13
31 26 BLAKE KELLISON 12 XAVIER 21:20
40 29 WILL KARL 10 XAVIER 21:51
48 35 QUINN LAURENT 11 XAVIER 22:57
62 41 JAMES LE 10 XAVIER 25:34
66 44 JACK DELANEY 12 XAVIER 26:39
72 CONSTANTINE WHITE 9 XAVIER 29:20

131

7th OVERALL 
PLACE

SCORING 
PLACE FIRST LAST GRADE SCHOOL 5K TIME

57 38 Dane Christians 11 IC REGINA 24:14
58 39 Dominic Aschenbrenner 9 IC REGINA 24:31
65 43 Jack Meyer 12 IC REGINA 26:11
67 45 Gray Christians 11 IC REGINA 26:40
71 46 Matt Takacs 9 IC REGINA 29:06

211
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